
Episcopal Cursillo 
Diocese of Texas 

Austin Convocation 
 

 
 
As of  October 16, 2005 
 
Balance  
 (Texas Health Credit Union) 
 
   
Checking Previous Balance  956.85 
 Deposits   
         July  Ultreya 101.00 1057.85 
         Aug. Ultreya 144.05 1201.90 
 Designated for Cursillo#210 24.00 1225.90 
         Sept. Ultreya 134.00 1359.90 
      Dividends .88 1360.78 
    
 Withdrawals                   
       #303 Babysitting July  -35.00 1325.78 
       #304 Cursillo 210 -19.39 1306.39 
       #305 Cursillo 210 -308.75 997.64 
       #306 Cursillo 210        -23.75 973.89 
       #307 Cursillo 210 -97.26 876.63 
       #308 Reunion Cards -22.47 854.16 
    
 Checking Balance  854.16 
    
Savings   25.00 
    
Total assets   879.16 
 


